
DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PACEND: 1 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI FANEL OF CANDIDATES POR ECUR 

RollNo pOB CMR tMarks Co.curMarks ota REMA 
F ers Na 

RW 
SUBIR KUMAR SINHA VILL RAHARPAK PO KATLAMARIP'S RANINAGA* 5.30 J6.30 7/08785 SCEC 18.008.00 5.00 

SuDHAKAR SINA Dn 742 30 
32 20 B74 PRVATE ROAD DUMUPO OEEF 10/01/66 GENIEC 13.008.00 500 

DUM pin 7UOD74 
6.20 27105721 PA DAS 

ANIL KUMAR DAS 

71134ss ANDRA MONDAL 
7119"LT NEMAI CHANDRA MONOAL 

VILL BANsGATA PO AMDOHE PS -BAGDA 
743251 03/01/72 GENEC 15.00400 200 7.3326.33 

52113467ATA MAJUMDER 
4 NARAYAN CHANDRA MAJUMDEN 

BEARA PO -BEARA "s BAGDAH pn 74325 21/06/69 SCEC8.009.005.00 4772.i" 

67116997 ASaRUDDIN 
S71169 MD GASUDOIN 

VIL-CHAHDE BPUR PO HANUMAN TAAGAR PS 
HACGWANGOLA MURSHDABAD e1J3 

LL -JHINKIA PO KHALISADY P'S "AHUA P 05/04/72 GENVEC16.003.00 1.00 

02/06/70 OBCIEC 12.00.005.00 1.0 5.75 26.75 

7112938 A YEASMIN 

37112933ABUL KASHEM MOLLA 
6.03 26.03 RW 

7 EKRAM 
D YEASIN ALI VLL CHAMAP'ARA PO LALGOLA Ps LALGOLA 

02/01/76 GENEC 16.00 3.00 1.00 5.73 25.73 RW 

MAQUE 
MUMSHIDABAD pm 742148 

VILL BHAGWAN PUR PO ASPMARIA DAHA PS LALA27/12/81 GEN/EC 12.006.00 1.00 
pn 424 

MD ASHIF M 

67 * MD MUNSUR 
6.0825.08 RW 

JAHANARA TARAFDAR A PO MANDRA P'S BADRA 2007/09/88 GENIEC 1.00 6.78 24.78 RW 112957 
NNAR ALI TARAFDAR 

BELERA KHA TUN CO SOHARA3 SARDAR VILL -BARUNHAT PO BARUNHAT 

o108 MD ABDUL ALAM G 
28/12/76 GENIEC 15.00 3.00 1.00 5.51 24.51 RW 

BABUL MAJUMDER 

11211067 SRI RUHINI MAJUMER 
GOLGHAR J NO CABIN ROAD NR 1 KAL IMANDR PO 05/01/77 GENEC 7.00 8.00 3.00 6.39 2439 RW 

12 1710286 DIPAK PAUL PO -BARABARIA PS AMDANGA pin 700121 
16/06/75 GENEC 6.00 8.00 5.00 5.01 24.01 w 

LATE NISHIKANTA PAUL 

MORSALIN VILL KANAPARA PO ASHARIADAHA PS LALGOLA 
116994 0511283 GENVEC 16.00 2.00 1.00 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITHENT 2009 PAENO 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI 
PANEL OF CANDIDATES POR EcUR 

a ROlING Falthers 
D grOa Mans Co cur Matks otal REMA 

MD ANWARUL ISLAM 
14 SHAHIDUL ISLA VILL HADPUR PO -BADIPUHS-EuANGA P" 26/11/69 0BCIEC 12.00.00200 200 23.59 

un ED ALAM VILL RAMCHANDRAPUR PO -SADAHNASHIPUR PS 
AGOLA MLHSHIDABAO pin.742151 

67117042 
15/0/81 GENEC 11.00 3.002.00 AID HOSSIAN 14 23.14 

SKIKANTA GHOSH 

67116523 ILL ALNA WEST Po KHALNA PS-JoYPUR 

LATE KASINATH GHOSH 01/08/69 OBCEC 1200 3.00 2.00 
92 22.92 

17104591 MUCHA ALI 
MD MOKSHED ALI 

ViLL -HUMAIPUR PO ABDALPUR PS -BARASAT 

pim 700156 18/0970 GENIEC 5.008.00 .00 4.67 22.67 RW 

s34 GAPADA MANDAL 
18171049*LATE RAICHARAN MANDAL 

NABIN SEN PALLI PO NABAPALLI PS RARASAT 
05/09/65 SCIEC 11.00 3.003.00 w o.9322.53 

MARERAM MANDAL 
RAJENORA NATH MANDAL 

ViLL GOPAL NAGAR PO JHALHALIA PS ENGLIS 

BAZAA MLLA D* 
VIAL BAGDAH PO -BAGDAH PS BAGDAH pin 41s 05/03/82 SCIEC 400 8.00 5.00 

16/0/75 sCIEC 10.00 5.00 2.00 
19 

5.51 225 

2057113909 cHAND SAHA 

RANAJATKUMAR SA 5.27 22.27 Rw 

"47113263 SUNDAR SAHA 
SHYAM SUNDAR SAHA 

SALTIAME SECTOR=I NIHQTR. TYPE I ROCM 5 PO BN 24/09/8 

SA OtPS AN NAGAK pIn 0396 

VILL-SAGARPUR PO BAGDAH PS -BAGD pn ra6001/05/87 0BCIEC 7.00 4.00 .00 

24/09/86 GENIEC 12.00 1.00 3.00 
5.48 248 RW 

257113638 A GHOSH 
SUBRATA GHOSH 5.43 21.43 
BABY MITAA GHOSH VILL -BARASAT PO -KADAMGACHI PS -BARASAT 

25/11/75 oBCIEC 9.00 5.00 2.00 71D2228 

KENARAM GHOS 3.01 21.01 

2457113594 AWATI SARDAR 
*LATE RAMPADA SARDAR 

VILL JAGDiSHPUR PO JAGADISHPUR PS BAGDA 
20/07/69 STEC 10.004.00 2.00 43251 4.96 0.96 RW 

OULAT HOSSAIN 

2s37111 REZAK AL VLL MANDRA PO -MANDRA PS ALUIA pin 4A38 
02/07780 GENIEC800.00200 

ViLL ANAPARA PO ASHARIADAHA P'S LALGOLA 6711671 UR RAHMAN 
02/07/87 GENEC 11.00 1.00| 2.00 MD SAHAR ALI 42148 Din 6.89 0.89 RW 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRINARY TEACHERS RECRUTTHENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PAEL OF CANDTDATEs FOR ECUR 

ame 
SINC RONo Fae Name CalerorCM n MamsCO G aks ata REMA 

IM SHAIKH 

67117285 LATPARA PO GANGAPOR SAO PS 
01/04/87 GENIEC9.00 400 20 8a Rw 20.86 

OFROUL AM ViLL-DHIPARA PO -ASIARIA OAHA P ALGOLA 
21/07/6 GENEC 00 4.00 200 20.84 AW 67117123 ACHUL MONIR 

wiILL-KALABAGH NATUN PARA PO -KALABAGH PS 2947117473 SHAIKH 13/01/70 GENIEC 11.00 300 2.00 457 20.57 RW 
HAGHUATuASJ VURSIABAD 4z213 

VILL-JOARGARI PO -JOARGORI PS -ULUBERIA 

ES AANAD 

3067117233 *A KUMAR BAKULI 

"BASUDEV BAKUL 1010 3/72 06CEC.004.00 200 6.53 0.9 

"4711709 HOOUE 
3"7 ABDUL GO 

VILL-ATROSHIA PO BIL IBORA KOPHAPs AG" 

02/03/90 GENEC 10.00 300 2.00 
8ND pin 74214 

5/2 SARADA PARM PO -NIMTA "S -NMA U 06/10/72 SCEC 10.00 00 2.00 

5.40 20.40RW 

27107824 ALDER 
KUMUD HALDER 5 28 202 RW 

ATE 

PARTHA PRATIM CHOWDHURY VILL-SUrAS NAR PU D NO 11/01/76 OBCIEC 9.00 1.005.00 33s411381 5.13 2013 LATE RARI GOPAL CHOwDHURY 

57117257AASKUMAR SARKAR " "NIRANAN KUMAR SARKAR 
MALIPARA PO -SAIKMPAK P3 -RNINGA 02/04/74 SCIEC 11.00 200 2.00 S.00 20.00Rw 

s47117174 EAN HOSSAIN 
S7" SK SULTAN HOSSAIN 

VILL JAMIRGACHI PO B RAGHUA P AU14/11/69 GEN/EC 9.00 4,00 2.00 
SOUTH 24 PGS pin.743502 481 19.81 

57117386 ABAR RAHAMAN 71173 sK SAMSER AL 
VILL EAST KANTALIA P0 BHANGAR PS KASHPUR 

suTH24 PGS pin 743502 

WILL CHARA PO -BANGAH P'S -BAN 20/05/69 GENJEC 10.00.00 2.00 

14/0175 GENEC 12.00 1.00 2.00 19.80 4.80 AW 

3717101548 ONDAL NASKAR 
37 JALADHAR MONDAL 4.76 19.76 

VILL -DIHIPARA PO ASHARIADAHA Ps -LALGDLA 
pn 742148 21/10/85 GENIEC 7.005.00 2.00 5.72 1972 W "71164 AAM S ALAM SARKAR 

957117454 wAR HOSSAIN 
MD ABDUS SOBHAN 

VILL-kAHAR PAR P0-MANIK CHAK PS LALGOLA 

MURSHIDABAD pin. 742148 0382 GENEC 10.00 200 2.00 o.70 19.70 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CAND IDATES POR ECUR 

SNRONo Faes D08 at OMR kt Maks Co curans REMA daes 

ais Name 
40 17101236 BANEREE 

OSHBANERJE 
212/73GENEC 9.00.00 2.00 

5.64 19.64 RW 

ABRA 

4157116558 AANI ALAM 
MOJIBUR RAHAMAN 

VILLAHAR PARA PO MANKCHAK PS LALGOLA 0504784 GENIEC.00300 200 s52 19.52RW 

67117302 ASANUZZAMAN 

MO SAHJAHAN AL 

VLL ATROSHUA POLoARRA * 15/02/781 GENEC8003.00 20 6.06 1906 RW 

VILL ALAIPOUH PO NASPUR BALAGALH: P5 NUR SALIN 

4347117354FORMANUL KALAM 02/10/85 GENEC 00 00 4.95 1895 R 

oURANGA MONDAL VILL MOHISGOTE PO CHATUBGiA * 09/10/89 SCEC 00 0 4.83 18.8 841 

" TAPAN MONDAL 
JAHANARA KHATUN VILL-JECL DANGA PO-JUSsOURE PSHABRA 

s 371 EZA BAKS 
01/11/73 GENEC 7.002.00 5.00 4.40 8.40 " 

PROMILA MONDAL VLL -BAUSMARI PO -MANIK CHAK PS LALGOLA 

71 FARING MONDAL 
17/1288 SCEC 9.002,00 1.00 S.66 .66 RW 

476711693s ANTA GHOSH 
AT JENISONA GHOSH 

VILL KIALNA WEST PO MHALNA Ps JOVPUR U 15/04/84 GENIEC 8.00 1.00 1.00 3 .J RW 

NILADRI SEKHAR PRAMANICK VILL PARBAKSHI PO EAKSH PSOUN O"01/09/90 OBCEC 8.00 200 1.00 
67117022 6.36 17.36 JYOTIRMOY PRAMANICK 

TRIGUNA DAS GANGULY VILL MANIGRAM PO -MANIGRAM FS -SAGADIGHI 

4971 ATE SITAL KALI DAS GANGULY 10/09/70 GENEC B.003.00 1.00 5.35 .35 RW 

VILL SABDALPUR PO ASHAHIADAA PS ALGUA 02/09/7S GENEC 9.00 2.00 1.00 
pin 742148 

ALAMGIR 

so6711453 MD ABU BARKAR 
5.32 17.32 RW 

102404 TA DAS 57102404 GoURANGA CHANDRA DA 

vILL-TAPUR PU HADIPUR PS-DE GANGA gin. ***29/01/70 GENEC9.00 200 1.00 5.19 17.19 RW 

117395 ASHID AHAMED 
ATOB ALI MOLLA 

KUR PO -SHANPUKUR Ps KASHPUK 20103/66 GENVEC 9.00 2.00 1.00 
VILLS 5.12 17.12 RW 2 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARCANAS 

PRIHARY TEACHERS RECRUITHENT 2009 

MEDIUME-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR ECUR 

Calegory DRaT Int Mans Co a Tota REMA 

n Name 
5367117165 AL ABEDIN $367117183 MD MUKTAN 

wILL SADOALPUR PO ASHARIADAHA PS LALGOL 0201w90 GENIEC 900 200 1.00 4.65 1.89 

67116662 GHOSH 
A BEHARI GHOSH 

wil TARAHADA A E PO PAAULt ASU 18/0175 oBCEC .003.00 1.00 
SOUTH 24 Pas pn 70012 

459 

551410398s NATH MONCDAL 
55 14101 LATE BHUPENDRA NATH ONDAL 

VILL BARASAT PO HRIDATUN PS -BARASAT 

5.53 6.5 8/0764 OBtE 

SuJIT KUMAR MANDAL 

7112"LATE RAM KRISHNA MANDAL 
vILLSHID 1AR ATT O uTAR MAt RAN GIUM TIPS 5.53 16.53 

OY MONDAL 453 1653 1003/68 SCEC10.00100 1.00 
S767114 MADHU MONDAL 

HIRENDRA NATH GHOSH 22 OE SHRVAATINDA 
AD PC t 

15/03/63 OBCIEC 6.00 400 1.0 5.49 64 
58711242 LATE BUOY CHANDRA GHUS 

o ASHARIADAIA PS LALGOA 10/09/81 GENEC 7.00 .00 1.00 67117050 sOIOUL ISLAM 

MD NASIR AL 
MURSHIAA 

5.42 16.42 R 

BILAS DAS 

s067115U*KIARTICK CDHAOR 
ARA P RADAASi P$ -SANKHAIL 

02/01/79 GENEC 8.00 200 1.00 16.39 

co UDAY CHAND SAHA VILL BAGDAHP0 5AUUAH** | 10/04/89 GENVEC 9.00 2.00 1.00 43516.35 R 
657113s48 SHYAMAL KUMAR SAHA a AR SAHA 

SAME AZAAK 

BAGDAH Din 7432.312 

vILL HAIDERPUR PO MANDA PS 1/07/77 GENJEC 6.00 4.00 1.00 525 16.25 3711275 

VILL -DIHIPARA PO ASHARIADAHA PS LALGOLA 

in 742146 
18/06/87 GENIEC 5.004.00 1.00 D JAI SAIN 

6367117287 MD YOUNUS 
6.12 16.12 RW 

TAPAS KUMAR MONDAL 
64 79 BISWAT MONDAL 

VILL MALANCHA BERIA FO -EIRSHIGUR PS U 16/02r81 GENEC 8.00 1.00 1.00 
pn 711316 

6.05 16.05 RW 

VILL KAHARFPARA PO-MANIKCHAK PS-LALGOLA 

n T 42148 

MD SHERAJUL AREFIN 

35 "LATE MD ABDUL AZI7 
EREC 700 20 1.00 5.98 13. KW 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY sCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRINARY TEACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR ECUR 

SNDRo0 Catiegr Marka t Marsou Mars 
tai REMA 

athers Nane 

MD TAMIJUDOIN BUSWAS vILL MISMA GADI PO ALKANTANAGAR PS 02/04/85 GENEC 5.00 00 1.00 1.0 5.94 15.94 

6647 MD SETABUL Biswas 
VI HATPAHA PO -GANCGAPROSAD PS 15.89 BABAR ALI 01/105/85 GENEC 8.00 200 1.00 .89 

7115. 

NASiRUL SHA 
AaUNAaANJ MURsHIDABAD pin 742213 

VI4L SURANTAPALLY FO RAGHUtA THGANJ PS 

-RAGHUNAHGANJ pn 742225 
5OUMENDU SARKAR 08/12/86 sCIEC 7.0 2.00 1.00 5.66 15.66 

6 NIKHL KUMAR SARKAN 
ViLL UTTAR LATIEARFARA PO BANS(IARA Ps 

19/01/82 GENEC 9 00 1.00 100 MD ANING 15.0 

* MD SERAJUL LAL GOLA aROO 

711738 Ak MANDAL 
D NIMAI CHAMD MANDAL 

VILL HAUSHMARI PO-ANIK HAR PALGOU 

20104/84 GENEC .00 1.00 .00 15.59 

144 UMAR PAL 
47117144 CHTTA RANAN PA 

VILL -BANGAR RAGHUNA THPUR OFHCE PARA PO 

06/01/74 OBC/EC 6.00 4.00 1.00 15.57 

MDANARUL MAQUE 
" SAM MOHAMIMAD 

EALAu O KAHANAGAR PS 

08/07/69 GENEC8.00200 1.00 4.39 15.39 RW 

35711674 ARSHA ROY 
DHANANJOY ROY 

ADARSHA ROY VILL -05MANU PUAN O 08/1187 SCIEC6.00 3.00 1.00 5.3615.36 RW 

PUR PO NASHIPUR BALAGAUH PS 

A 18/1o77 GENIEC 8.0000 00 67116554 UsON JAMIR 
MD YEASIN SARKER 

.2015.20 RW 

SWATI PAL CO MANORANJAN FAL 2212/69GENIEC 7.00 2.00 1.00 27107541 .11 15.11 
LATE SURENDRA CHANDRA PAL A E A 

67117034 SAMAD MOLLA 
ELAALIOLLA 

VILL -DASMIN BAMUNIA PO -5 CHAL TAHRIA PS 

00772 GENEC5.00 .00 1.00 5.05 15.05 RW 

DALPUR PO ASHARADAA PS LAL 02/03/76 GENIEC8.00 1.001.00 67116865 AN 9614.9% RW 

TA 

wiO ASHOKE KUMAR PAL PO AMDUBE P 07/01/70 GENEC 5.00 0 00 97115837 TENnpAMAT RARA TH PAL 
.77 14.17 RW 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUI THENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES rOR ECUR 

REMA 
O OR nt MansCe cu lan 01a 

M AWSAR AL 
LASARADAHA PO ASHARIAUANA Ps DAL" 25/05/84 GENIEC 7.002.00 1.00 

14.70 RW 
.70 

967116563 LATE MOHUDOIN SK 

MD ASRAFUL ROSSAIN VILL SANTAL PARA PO -ANIK CHAN PS LALGONA |04/11/82 GENEC 0o 100 1.00 
466 14.66 RW 

6711669 
MD AZAHAR HOSSAIN 

AANGIR ALAM 
4711938MD EMRAMUL HOOOE 

VILL UTTAR SiuDAR SHANGANJ PO LALGOLA PS 1201/77 GENEC .0 1.00 1.00 10 S.65 14.65 RW 

4.49 RW SHAFIGUL ISLAM VIRL ASHARIAGANA PO-ASHARIADAFA PS-ALU 04/03/77 GENEC 3.00 400 1.00 649 
B2 47116937 LATE MO SYED ALI wORSNDore 

VtL MOBARACK PUR PO LAUAT| P'S RAJARHA 280177 GENEC T.00 1.00 1.0 .28 1428 RW RUNALAYLA KHATUN 

s31714851 MO HABIBAR RAHAMAN 
A PASHARIADAHA PS LALGOLA 5.00 14.00 RW 

MD MATIN SK D40SES GENIEC.00 1.00 
4 67117037MOHAMMAD AL 

28/07/80 GENEC 7.001.00 1.0 434 13.84 RW 
MD AKBAR AL RHA P 

MAN KCHAK PS LALGOLA 

86711598 MD MASDAR HOSSAN 
MAJUMDAR MUSTAFPANA DUTTA PARA 

16/1168 GENEC 600 2.00 100 
480 13.80 RW 

MTHU MAUMDAR 

naB ROAD PO BONGAON PS NONGAONpn 14123 

6T LATE 8JAY BHUSA A .ns us PO.ASHARIADAHA PS ALGOLA 11/0170 GENECS.00 RW 
9 IAOL ISLAM 

ASIOUN SHAK 

b 13.67 
875711669 

AHPARA PO 
MANIKCHAK Fs LAGOLA 

2148 
03/09786 GENEC4002.00 1.00 6481348 ABU RAHAN 

57116663 
AN 

57116965 AhUAL VILL KHALISHA MARI PO NASPHIPUR BALAGAL 02/0486 SCEC . RANTALA MURSHDABAD pin 7421Ed 
s.21 13.21 RW 

vuL MONDAL PARA PO MATUASHAM PS GAGHATA 1510675 sCIEC 5.00 2.00 1.00 

pn.743244 
RW 519 13.19 MARNA MCNDA 

o5113 LATE GOBINDA MONCAL 
04r02/69 0BCIEC 5.00 2.00 1.0o AVIJIT PAUL V NALKLRA PO -HAIU PS -HARASAT pin 00128 5.17 13.17 

" LATE AJIT PAUL 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL cOUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
FA PREARY EACHERS RECRUITHENT 2009 

MEDIUM -BENGALI FAN D CANDIDATES POR ECUR 

Nae FolNio Fae Name CalngaryCM k nt Marks Co cur Tot REMA 

ANIMA CHAKRABORTY 
57114799 

LL A O VOL ONY SIME PS AGHA IA 01/07/70 GEN/EC5.00 z00 1.00 4 89 
LATE RANJAN CHARRABORT 

Y KRISHNA GHOS NOAPARA E5YE IANE PO GARULIA PS NOAARA 433 2 83 27107509 P B BE 0 .0 

IRAN AL GAZI NDIPUR PO GMOSHFUR PS hANGAR 5.63 12.63 

"KHORSHED ALI GAZ 04/10/72GENEC 00.0 1.00 pin 741502 

MD SAFIKUL ALAM 

s67115AsLT 
O-ANGlroAl Ps KAL IACHAK pin 732207 

05/03/85GENEC6.001.00100 4.59 1259 
TORAB. 

SATTEN KUMAR MANDAL VILL BAUSMARI P MANIK CA r 

MOESFLAA 
oLITOLA FIELDPO BANGITOLA PS 16/08/90 GENEC 

z0/04/83 SCEC5.00 1.0o 1.00 5.38 13 "a**FARING CHANDRA MANDA 
ANJU KHA TUN 12 29 429 

17404 
NURSED A 

A A PL *DPARA P5 LAL GOLA 

01/1274 GENEC .00 1.001.00 $.04 2.04 Ta3Mn JAin in 7a 2145 

MD AKHTARUL ALAM RAMNALAR VILL RAMNAGAR PO BILDORANOPR PS 

01/07/83 GENEC 5.001.00 1.00 RW 

7**DBELAL HOSSAIN 4.96 11.96 LALGOLA 

BALARAM SIKARI PO BONGADN PS *URGALU prE o9/07/63 SC/EC 4.00 1.00 1.00 4.75 10.75 RW 

MADHUSUDAN SA 
MD MANUWAR HOSSAIN 

O8/04/85 GENEC.00.0 10 4.84 984 RW 
7116957 

MD ABDUS SUBHAN 

ANDI PUR PO CHUANDI PUR PS -ADURIA 

743247 24/04/86 SCEC 2.00 1.00 1.00 95 TO 712356 
sUBANTA TAS 
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